Ref. Part name Pcs/unit Description Manufacturer Part number Supplier Ordering code Alt.
Manufacturer
Alt. Part
number
Alt. Supplier Alt.
Ordering
code
Comments
C1 C_2U2_0402_X5R_M_4VDC 1 Capacitor, 2u2, 0402, X5R, +/-20%, 4V Murata GRM1555C1H2R2CD01
C101 C_100N_0402_X5R_K_10 1 Capacitor, 100n, 0402, X5R, 10%, 10V Murata GRM155R71A104KA01D
C211 C_100N_0402_X5R_K_10 1 Capacitor, 100n, 0402, X5R, 10%, 10V Murata GRM155R71A104KA01D
C221 C_27P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 27p, 0402, NP0, 5%, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H270JZ01D
C231 C_27P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 27p, 0402, NP0, 5%, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H270JZ01D
C241 C_100N_0402_X5R_K_10 1 Capacitor, 100n, 0402, X5R, 10%, 10V Murata GRM155R71A104KA01D
C251 C_18P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 18p, 0402, NP0, 5% 25V Murata GRM1555C1H180JZ01D ELFA 65-881-23
C252 C_1P0_0402_NP0_C_50 1 Capacitor, 1p, 0402, NP0, +/-0.25pF 50V Murata GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01D
C253 C_0402 0 Capacitor, general, 0402; Do not mount
C254 C_2P2_0402_NP0_C_50 1 Capacitor, 2p2, 0402, NP0, +-0.25pF, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H2R2CZ01
C255 C_0402 0 Capacitor, general, 0402; Do not mount
C261 C_18P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 18p, 0402, NP0, 5% 25V Murata GRM1555C1H180JZ01D ELFA 65-881-23
C262 C_1P0_0402_NP0_C_50 1 Capacitor, 1p, 0402, NP0, +/-0.25pF 50V Murata GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01D
C271 C_100N_0402_X5R_K_10 1 Capacitor, 100n, 0402, X5R, 10%, 10V Murata GRM155R71A104KA01D
C272 C_220P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 220p, 0402, NP0, 5%, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H221JA01D
C311 C_100N_0402_X5R_K_10 1 Capacitor, 100n, 0402, X5R, 10%, 10V Murata GRM155R71A104KA01D
C321 C_15P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 15p, 0402, NP0, 5%, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H150JZ01D
C331 C_15P_0402_NP0_J_50 1 Capacitor, 15p, 0402, NP0, 5%, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H150JZ01D
C391 C_1U_0402_X5R_K_6P3 1 Capacitor 1uF, 0402, X5R,10%, 6.3V Murata GRM155R60J105KE19D
C401 C_1U_0402_X5R_K_6P3 1 Capacitor 1uF, 0402, X5R,10%, 6.3V Murata GRM155R60J105KE19D
L1 L_BEAD_102_0402 1 EMI filter bead Murata BLM15HG102SN1D ACTE
L251 L_0402 0 Inductor, general, 0402; Do not mount
L252 L_2N0_0402_S 1 Inductor, 2n0, 0402, +/-0.3 nH Murata LQG15HS2N0S02D